
       AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1. CONTRACT ID CODE

0001

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.

See Block 14

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

6. ISSUED BY CODE SPE300 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

CODE FACILITY CODE

SPE30016R0014

X

2016 MAR 16

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OffersX  is extended, is not extended.

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE 
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this 
amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation 
 and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

1 copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.  
       IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation 
date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

(Signature of Contracting Officer)(Signature of person authorized to sign)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning

DLA TROOP SUPPORT 
DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 
700 ROBBINS AVENUE 
PHILADELPHIA PA  19111-5096 

 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

04/11/2016
3. EFFECTIVE DATE

Opening/Closing Date Changed to:  
 2016 MAR 16 / 2016 APR 14  
 TIME 2:00 PM  
 See Attached Continuation Sheet(s).

(X)

CHECK ONE

3

PAGE       OF    PAGES

1

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

13. THIS APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 
      IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.



    
 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                                           CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE 
 

 
  
 

A.  The purpose of this amendment is apply the following: 
 
      1)  To extend the closing date and time of the solicitation to 14 April 2016 at 2 PM (Hawaii Standard  
Time), page 1 of 1449, Block 8 to read:  
 
              From:  2016 APR 05, 02:00 PM 
 
               To:      2016 APR 14, 02:00 PM 
 
      2)  To delete following paragraph, Statement of Work, Page 1 
 
            a)  Please allow sufficient time to complete delivery of hand carried offers. Since the length of 
time necessary to gain access to the facility varies based on a number of circumstances, it is 
recommended that you arrive at the installation at least one hour prior to the time solicitation closes to 
allow for security processing and to secure an escort.  
 
           b)  E-mail Offers are not acceptable forms of transmission for submission of initial proposals or 
revisions to initial proposals submitted in response to this solicitation. The proposal submission 
must include a hard copy of the completed pricing spreadsheet.  
 
      3)  To replace Page 1 of 22 of Statement of Work with attached sheet.  
 
B.  All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGESCONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:
SPE30016R0014-0001



    
 

 

 

 
  
 

 
 
Attachments 
 
List of Attachments 
 
Description File Name 
ATTACH.Amendment 
0001 

SPE300-16-R-0014 Amd 
0001.pdf 

 
 

PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGESCONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:
SPE30016R0014-0001


	Attachments
	List of Attachments





Solicitation No.:  SPE300-16-R-0014   
Amendment 0001 


Page 1 of 1 


 


STATEMENT OF WORK 
 


Continuation of Blocks on the SF 1449 
1. Block 8 (Continued): 
 
Offer Due Date/ Local Time Is:  Thursday, April 14, 2016 AT 2:00 P.M., HAWAII TIME ZONE.  


2. Block 9 (Continued): 
 
All offers/modifications/withdrawals must be plainly marked with the solicitation number, closing date, and time set 
for the receipt of offers.  


Solicitation No.: SPE300-16-R-0014 


Solicitation Issue and Closing Dates: Wednesday, March 16, 2016 –  
Thursday, April 14, 2016 AT 2:00 P.M., 
HAWAII TIME ZONE. 


 
It is the offeror’s responsibility to ensure that the offers are received at the correct location at the correct 
time.  


 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL SUBMISSION  
Proposals for this solicitation shall be submitted via electronic mail (email).  DLA Troop Support Pacific 
will accept faxed or paper proposals in response to this solicitation.  
 
The email address for receipt of proposals is keith.ryales@dla.mil and jean.ross@dla.mil. 
The subject line of the email must read “PROPOSAL-SPE300-16-R-0014, COMPANY NAME, CLOSING 
DATE “INSERT DATE.” All email attachments shall be compatible with IBM type CPUs and Microsoft 
WORD, Microsoft EXCEL and Adobe Acrobat software.  
 
SEE CAUTION  paragraphs below for further instructions. 
 


 NOTE:  The only authorized email submission for an initial proposal is an electronic copy of the pricing 
spreadsheet which must be emailed to the Contract Specialist and Contracting Officer prior to the deadline 
for submissions.   As directed by the Contracting Officer, facsimile and e-mail may be used during 
discussions/negotiations, if discussions/negotiations are held, for proposal revision(s), including Final 
Proposal revision(s)." 


 


3. Block 10 (Continued): 
 


NAICS: 311511 
Size Standard: 1000 Employees 


4. Block 15 (Continued):  
 
SEE DELIVERY SCHEDULE (SEE Page 20)  


DLA TROOP SUPPORT 
DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 
700 ROBBINS AVENUE 
PHILADELPHIA PA  19111-5096 
USA 





		Continuation of Blocks on the SF 1449

		1. Block 8 (Continued):

		2. Block 9 (Continued):

		3. Block 10 (Continued):

		4. Block 15 (Continued):





